
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Code

715140
715150
715155
715160
715165
715170

DB2 T39
DB2 T41
DB2 T42
DB2 T43
DB2 T44
DB2 T45

39
41
42
43
44
45

Ref. Size

DB2
DIELECTRIC BOOTS

CLASS 2
17.5kV

20kV

Maximum Working Voltage

Test Voltage

Every boot tested to 20kV (AC testing as standard, DC testing available on request).
Leakage current less than 5mA at 5kV and less than 18mA at 20kV.
Meets the requirements of ASTM 1117 (20kV) and ASTM 2413.
Blue vulcanized rubber sole for maximum grip - 30% better than a conventional safety boot sole. 
Slip resistance performance twice that required by SATRA TM144 standard.
Two to three times the wear resistance of conventional soles.

554 DB2
Dielectric boots

Insulation
Safety

Dielectric boots

SRC


