Dielectric boots safety catalogue



- Every boot tested to 20kV (AC testing as standard, DC testing available on request).
- Leakage current less than 5mA at 5kV and less than 18mA at 20kV.
- Meets the requirements of ASTM 1117 (20kV) and ASTM 2413.
- Blue vulcanized rubber sole for maximum grip 30% better than a conventional safety boot sole.
- Slip resistance performance twice that required by SATRA TM144 standard.
- Two to three times the wear resistance of conventional soles.

554 DB2

Dielectric boots

Code	Ref.	Size
715140	DB2 T39	39
715150	DB2 T41	41
715155	DB2 T42	42
715160	DB2 T43	43
715165	DB2 T44	44
715170	DB2 T45	45

















